UL marked actuators is optional, please contact your local Sales Representative for details.4
Product Overview
Note:
Model No.
50
50
50
50

L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
B
[mm]
H
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
approx.
[kg]
EP015R+MP 15 191 13 75 125 195 77 1.5
EP020R+MP 20 203 75 14 75 125 195 77
EP025R+MP 25 231 71 75 127 197 77 2.0
EP032R+MP 32 322 254 19 75 131 201 77
EP040R+MP 40 332 274 19 75 141 211 77 3.3
EP050R+MP 50 339 22 75 142 212 77 4.4
EP050R+MP-N 50 339 22 75 142 212 77 4.4
Dimensional drawings
Type DN
[mm]
L
[mm]
H
[mm]
D
[mm]
d
[mm]
K
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
approx.
[kg]
P6065W800E-MP 454 200 145 220 150 23.2
P6080W1100E-MP 499 200 200 220
P6100W2000E-MP 100 220 229 240 175 41.2
P6125W3100E-MP 125 240 252 210 190 54.3
P6150W4500E-MP 150 240 240 200
P6065W806E-MP 454 200 145 220 150 23.2
P6080W1106E-MP 499 200 200 220
P6100W2006E-MP 100 220 229 240 175 41.2
P6125W3106E-MP 125 240 252 210 190 54.3
P6150W4506E-MP 150 240 240 200
EP..R+MP / P6..W..E-MP
Dimensions [mm] / weight
Dimensions [mm] / weight
L